EASTERN SURFACES 9th Annual

2019 =5l SALE

CAUSE

INVENTORY REDUCTION/FUNDRAISER EVENT

Here’s how it works -

PORTION OF THE PROCEEDS FROM OUR OCTOBER RETAIL
SHOWROOM SALES BENEFITS “HOMES FOR OUR TROOPS”

1)
2)

3)
4)

5)

Bring us a drawing(with dimensions) of your
kitchen countertop, vanity, or other project.

Select a beautiful granite to fit your needs from our
special Sale assortment, sinks too!

Choose your edge, backsplash, & other options.
Pick up your new countertop or have our team
install it.

Sit back and enjoy for years to come!

EASTERNE4SURFACES

Fine Custom Countertops

— 601 South 10" St., Allentown PA 18103

610-266-3121



www.easternsurfaces.com

